AKIN GUMP
STRAUSS HAUER & FELDLLP
Attorneys at Law
TOM W. DAVIDSON
202.887.4011/fax: 202.955.7719
tdavidsonakingump.com
December 18, 2009
VIA OVERNIGHT

$95.00 $95.00
(28A)FCCCODEI (29A)FCCCODE2
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25B)
20036
60606
cents)
owcouMIssIora USE ONLY
United States of America
Federal CommunIcations Comrvilsslon.
Washington, D.C. )6E4
APPUCATION FOR PERMiT TO DEUVER PROGRAMS TO FOREIGN BROADCAST STATIONS
(Cärefuly read.insfructions before tU#ng out Form-RETURN ONLY FORM TO FCC)
1. Name of applicant Street Address or P. 0. Box City State ZiP Code Ta1phone No.
iLoca1 Nedia o do Thomas Bravos .LLC Chicago IL: 60606 (lcIude area code).
America, LLC .9200 Sears Tower
233 South Wacker Drive . 312-777-4444
2. Name and address to whon communication should be sent if different from Item 1
Name Street Address or P.O. Box Cay State ZIP Code TelOphone No.
Tom W. D4vidson 1333 New Hampshire A've, NW (ha ckcde eras code)
Washington, DC 20036- . -
202-887-4011
3. Legal identity of applicant. (only check one box?
0 Indlviduar 0 Partnership 0 Corporation 0 Gove*runent Entity 0 Other
If Otherspecify: .Limited LiabilityCompany
4. Application is for:
J Now Authorization 0 ExtensIon of Existing Authority
5. If applicant is an individual,.is applicant a citizen of the United States? D/N/A 0 YES 0 NO
6. If applicant is a partnership, are all partners citizens of the United States? 1)/N/A
7. If Applicant Is a corporation: D/N/A
a. Under laws of what state was It organized?
b. Is more than one-fifth of the capital stock of the corporation owned of record or may it
be voted by aliens or their representatives or by a foreign government or.representative
thereof, or by any corporation organized under the laws of a foreign country?
c. Is any officer or director of the corporation an alien?
If the answer is Yes, gWe the following for each:
Name Natlonalby . Position
0 YES 0 No
0 YES 0 NO
DYES Dwo
FCC 30$
d. 'Is applicant directly or inirecdy controlled by any other corporation? 0' YES 0 NO.
• if the answer is Yes, give the following for the contraIlin corporation.